Single Storey Terrace House, Type B1, Taman Putera Perwira, Phase 1 bearing postal address at No. 10, Lorong Baluk Baru 1/7, Perumahan Baluk Baru, 26100 
Kuantan, Pahang Darul Makmur. 

RESERVE PRICE: 
The subject property will be sold on an “as is where is basis” and subject to a reserve price of RM114,818.00 (RINGGIT MALAYSIA ONE HUNDRED FOURTEEN 
THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED EIGHTEEN ONLY) and subject to the Conditions of Sale and by way of an Assignment from the above Assignee/Financier subject to 
the approval being obtained by the Purchaser from the relevant authorities if any, including all terms, conditions, stipulations and covenants which were and may be